
S. 

No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Schedule for Interview 

Name of Post 

Senior Scientific Assistant (Physics) 

Senior Scientific Assistant (Biology) 

Senior Scientific Assistant 

(Chemistry) 

Senior Scientific Assistant 

(Ballistics) 

Senior Scientific Assistant 
(Document) 

Senior Scientific Assistant 

(HRD/QC) 

Senior Scientific Assistant (Photo) 

Senior Scientific Assistant (Lie 
Detection) 

Senior Scientific Assistant (Cyber 
Forensic) 

*Tentative Dates of 

Interview (From 09:00 AM) 

02.06.2025 

03.06.2025 

04.06.2025 

05.06.2025 

09.06.2025 

*Change in the interview schedule will be uploaded on the website, if any. Candidates are advised to 
visit the website fsl.delhi.gov.in for any changes/updates. 
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