Schedule for Interview

S. No	Name of Post	*Tentative Dates of Interview (From 09:00 AM)
1.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Physics)	02.06.2025
2.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Biology)	03.06.2025
3.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Chemistry)	04.06.2025
4.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Ballistics)	
5.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Document)	05.06.2025
6.	Senior Scientific Assistant (HRD/QC)	
7.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Photo)	
8.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Lie Detection)	
9.	Senior Scientific Assistant (Cyber Forensic)	09.06.2025

^{*}Change in the interview schedule will be uploaded on the website, if any. Candidates are advised to visit the website fsl.delhi.gov.in for any changes/updates.